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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 33 2 Rauber Moritz15 51 1 Aghchehli Rasoul (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 82 Total Team
6 11 18 Peter Tim
6 17 2 Rauber Moritz
4 10 11 Krick Tobias
6 29 Total Team
3 8 17 Maase Lukas
2 6 11 Krick Tobias
1 4 1 Aßmann Christoph
3 56 Total Team
3 14 2 Rauber Moritz

17 Total Team
54 167 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 82 Total Team
13 32 1 Aghchehli Rasoul (OP)
8 13 3 Mosaferdashliboroun
4 13 7 Mousavigargari Mirbabak

10 43 Total Team
2 9 6 Mojarad Aliasghar (MB)
2 3 3 Mosaferdashliboroun
2 9 1 Aghchehli Rasoul (OP)
9 73 Total Team
2 9 7 Mousavigargari Mirbabak
2 13 9 Einisamarein Tayeb (MB)
2 13 3 Mosaferdashliboroun

18 Total Team
75 198 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Aßmann Christoph
2 Rauber Moritz
5 Auste Maximilian
6 Tille Johannes

11 Krick Tobias
12 Zenger JulianL
13 Thiel Stefan
14 Benner Oscar
16 Schnabel Peter
17 Maase Lukas
18 Peter Tim
20 Radzuweit Lukas

 
  

  
  
L L L
 

 

  
 

 

4
9

2
6

4

4
6
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Matus Kalny (GER)
Juraj Misik (GER)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Aghchehli Rasoul (OP)
3 Mosaferdashliboroun Esmaeil (OH)
6 Mojarad Aliasghar (MB)
7 Mousavigargari Mirbabak (OH)
8 Talebi Khameneh Esmaeil (L)L
9 Einisamarein Tayeb (MB)

12 Esfandiar Amirhossein (OH)
13 Ramezani Ali (S)
14 Karimisouchelmaei Javad (S)
16 Yousefpoornesfeji Ali (MB)
17 Rasooli Mahmood (OP)
20 Yali Porya (OH)

  
  
  
 

L L L
  
  

  



15
12
7
7

6
4

6

Coach:
Assistant:

VAKILI FARJAD Reza (IRI)
MOMENI MOGHADAM Ghol (IRI)

Referees: ABED KHELFOUN (ALG) & DANIEL GONZÁLEZ (MEX)

IRI
GER 0

3 25
14

25
18

25
22

75
54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:25 0:27 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

42 40019.08.2015
Corrientes
Regatas

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:18  Total: 1:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Round of 16


